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1.AG OPEN HORNÍ BEZDĚKOV

MUŽI ABSOLUTNÍ
RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY CLUB ČMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

1. JAN DONINI CZE AGHB TEAM 30 29 33 29 121 30.25 4 -23

2. MICHAL STACH CZE AGHB TEAM 3713 34 32 34 27 127 31.75 7 -17 P

3. DANIEL VLČEK CZE AGHB TEAM 32 32 34 29 127 31.75 5 -17 P

4. PETR HANUSEK CZE AGHB TEAM 34 34 30 30 128 32 4 -16

5. MILAN PROVAZNÍK CZE AGHB TEAM 3854 31 35 32 30 128 32 5 -16

6. MATĚJ VLČEK CZE AGHB TEAM 34 33 33 30 130 32.5 4 -14

7. VÁCLAV ŠVARC CZE AGHB TEAM 3708 33 31 34 33 131 32.75 3 -13

8. DAVID KUBÍN CZE YAMKA NOVÉ BUTOVICE 3797 30 33 33 35 131 32.75 5 -13

9. VÁCLAV KROPÁČEK CZE GC 85 RAKOVNÍK 202 35 35 33 29 132 33 6 -12

10. PAVEL ŠEVC CZE YAMKA NOVÉ BUTOVICE 3798 31 35 32 35 133 33.25 4 -11

11. JAN BIREŠ CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 0652 39 32 30 33 134 33.5 9 -10

12. ZDENĚK PROCHÁZKA CZE AGHB TEAM 3709 31 33 37 35 136 34 6 -8

13. ONDŘEJ KOCUM CZE TJ MG CHEB 3552 37 35 32 33 137 34.25 5 -7

14. ROBERT HYBNER CZE 1.MGC DĚKANKA PRAHA 0579 30 37 34 36 137 34.25 7 -7

15. KARL LAKOS AUT POLIZEI SV STEYR 33 37 37 31 138 34.5 6 -6

16. JAROSLAV MOUTVIČKA CZE MGC PLZEŇ 2502 33 33 37 39 142 35.5 6 -2

17. ROBERT BERAN CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 1150 36 34 37 37 144 36 3 0

18. TOMÁŠ BUREŠ CZE TJ MG CHEB 3332 37 38 36 35 146 36.5 3 2

19. VLADIMÍR FIEDLER CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 1416 40 36 38 38 152 38 4 8

20. JAN HÁLA CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 0230 39 36 37 42 154 38.5 6 10

21. JOSEF GRUNCL CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 1278 41 38 42 38 159 39.75 4 15

22. VLADIMÍR MAJTÁN CZE SK DG CHOMUTOV 3750 42 39 45 34 160 40 11 16
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RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY CLUB ČMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

23. TOMÁŠ DVOŘÁK CZE TJ MG CHEB 3872 47 39 39 37 162 40.5 10 18

24. JAROSLAV KRATOCHVÍL CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 235 43 42 40 38 163 40.75 5 19

25. VÍTEK HAKR CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 3957 41 43 45 40 169 42.25 5 25

 

 

 

Ředitel turnaje: Daniel Vlček 
 

Hlavní rozhodčí: Vladimír Fiedler 
Rozhodčí: Daniel Vlček 

 
Jury: 

Daniel Vlček 
Vladimír Fiedler 
Václav Kropáček 

Jaroslav Moutvička 
Tomáš Bureš
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ŽENY ABSOLUTNÍ
RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY CLUB ČMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

1. VERONIKA REED CZE AGHB TEAM 33 33 34 32 132 33 2 -12

2. ANNA KOLDOVÁ CZE AGHB TEAM 39 32 37 34 142 35.5 7 -2

3. KATEŘINA REED CZE AGHB TEAM 35 40 34 36 145 36.25 6 1

4. VLASTA BIREŠOVÁ CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 0526 39 38 37 36 150 37.5 3 6

5. JANA FIEDLEROVÁ CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 3521 39 37 39 35 150 37.5 4 6

6. JAROSLAVA FIEDLEROVÁ CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 1478 35 37 39 40 151 37.75 5 7

7. KATEŘINA JANKOVIČOVÁ CZE TJ MG CHEB 3625 42 39 37 38 156 39 5 12

8. LENKA RENDLOVÁ CZE MGC PLZEŇ 3276 41 40 38 44 163 40.75 6 19

9. JOLANA NEČEKALOVÁ CZE TJ MG CHEB 3506 47 40 53 44 184 46 13 40
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SENIORKY
RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY CLUB ČMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

1. VLASTA BIREŠOVÁ CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 0526 39 38 37 36 150 37.5 3 6

2. JAROSLAVA FIEDLEROVÁ CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 1478 35 37 39 40 151 37.75 5 7
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SENIOŘI II.
RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY CLUB ČMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

1. VÁCLAV ŠVARC CZE AGHB TEAM 3708 33 31 34 33 131 32.75 3 -13

2. VÁCLAV KROPÁČEK CZE GC 85 RAKOVNÍK 202 35 35 33 29 132 33 6 -12

3. JAN BIREŠ CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 0652 39 32 30 33 134 33.5 9 -10

4. ZDENĚK PROCHÁZKA CZE AGHB TEAM 3709 31 33 37 35 136 34 6 -8

5. KARL LAKOS AUT POLIZEI SV STEYR 33 37 37 31 138 34.5 6 -6

6. JAROSLAV MOUTVIČKA CZE MGC PLZEŇ 2502 33 33 37 39 142 35.5 6 -2

7. JAN HÁLA CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 0230 39 36 37 42 154 38.5 6 10

8. JAROSLAV KRATOCHVÍL CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 235 43 42 40 38 163 40.75 5 19
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SENIOŘI I.
RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY CLUB ČMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

1. MICHAL STACH CZE AGHB TEAM 3713 34 32 34 27 127 31.75 7 -17

2. PETR HANUSEK CZE AGHB TEAM 34 34 30 30 128 32 4 -16

3. ROBERT HYBNER CZE 1.MGC DĚKANKA PRAHA 0579 30 37 34 36 137 34.25 7 -7

4. ROBERT BERAN CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 1150 36 34 37 37 144 36 3 0

5. JOSEF GRUNCL CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 1278 41 38 42 38 159 39.75 4 15
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ŽENY
RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY CLUB ČMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

1. VERONIKA REED CZE AGHB TEAM 33 33 34 32 132 33 2 -12

2. ANNA KOLDOVÁ CZE AGHB TEAM 39 32 37 34 142 35.5 7 -2

3. KATEŘINA REED CZE AGHB TEAM 35 40 34 36 145 36.25 6 1

4. JANA FIEDLEROVÁ CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 3521 39 37 39 35 150 37.5 4 6

5. KATEŘINA JANKOVIČOVÁ CZE TJ MG CHEB 3625 42 39 37 38 156 39 5 12

6. LENKA RENDLOVÁ CZE MGC PLZEŇ 3276 41 40 38 44 163 40.75 6 19
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MUŽI
RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY CLUB ČMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

1. DANIEL VLČEK CZE AGHB TEAM 32 32 34 29 127 31.75 5 -17

2. MILAN PROVAZNÍK CZE AGHB TEAM 3854 31 35 32 30 128 32 5 -16

3. DAVID KUBÍN CZE YAMKA NOVÉ BUTOVICE 3797 30 33 33 35 131 32.75 5 -13

4. PAVEL ŠEVC CZE YAMKA NOVÉ BUTOVICE 3798 31 35 32 35 133 33.25 4 -11

5. ONDŘEJ KOCUM CZE TJ MG CHEB 3552 37 35 32 33 137 34.25 5 -7

6. TOMÁŠ BUREŠ CZE TJ MG CHEB 3332 37 38 36 35 146 36.5 3 2

7. VLADIMÍR FIEDLER CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 1416 40 36 38 38 152 38 4 8

8. VLADIMÍR MAJTÁN CZE SK DG CHOMUTOV 3750 42 39 45 34 160 40 11 16
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ŽÁCI
RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY CLUB ČMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

1. JAN DONINI CZE AGHB TEAM 30 29 33 29 121 30.25 4 -23

2. MATĚJ VLČEK CZE AGHB TEAM 34 33 33 30 130 32.5 4 -14

3. TOMÁŠ DVOŘÁK CZE TJ MG CHEB 3872 47 39 39 37 162 40.5 10 18

4. VÍTEK HAKR CZE SK GC FR. LÁZNĚ 3957 41 43 45 40 169 42.25 5 25
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ŽÁKYNĚ
RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY CLUB ČMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

1. JOLANA NEČEKALOVÁ CZE TJ MG CHEB 3506 47 40 53 44 184 46 13 40 


